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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Underwood443
CGA

9.575 9.500 9.6009.300 37.975
2 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Neomie Allouche508
Head Over Heels

9.750 9.400 9.3259.175 37.650
1 4T 7 4 2 

2 

Brooklyn Topo479
Flip 2 It

9.475 9.550 9.1509.275 37.450
5 1T 5T 8T 3 

3 

Aaliyah Barrientos483
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.350 9.3509.375 37.375
10T 6 1T 3 4 

4 

Mikayla Moore498
Rodina

9.525 9.325 9.3009.100 37.250
3T 7 9 5T 5 

5 

ReRe Scott476
Flip 2 It

9.400 9.175 9.3009.275 37.150
7 9 5T 5T 6 

6 

Audrey Wan461
Elevate

9.275 9.550 8.9259.375 37.125
12 1T 1T 14 7 

7 

Mikayla Novoa492
Lee's United

9.375 9.075 9.4009.125 36.975
8T 11 8 2 8 

8 

Kaia Place505
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.000 9.0759.000 36.450
8T 12 10 11 9 

9 

Aniyah Purdy457
Elevate

9.250 9.125 9.1258.925 36.425
13 10 12 10 10 

10 

Jolie Looney500
Rodina

9.525 8.875 9.1508.725 36.275
3T 13 14 8T 11 

11 

Maya Knott506
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.400 9.0008.200 35.775
14 4T 17 12 12T

12T

Riley Dubay366
Extreme

8.950 9.300 8.2259.300 35.775
16T 8 3T 16 12T

12T

Isabella Bax496
Oroville

9.450 8.600 8.9758.600 35.625
6 15 15 13 14 

14 

Madison Vaughan495
Oroville

9.300 8.150 9.2258.350 35.025
10T 16 16 7 15 

15 

Ava Figueroa323
Extreme

8.950 8.675 8.2508.950 34.825
16T 14 11 15 16 

16 

Brianna McKelvie509
Backus

9.075 7.700 8.0258.775 33.575
15 17 13 17 17 

17 
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